
S1/2 OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4 EX 1 AC D

DC 973-1270, WD 1333-2326, WD 13

GERSHON DAVID MARK/GERSHON BARBARA SHEAR
594 SW KIRBY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-5S-15-00475-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

24515.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/02/2020 BC 19.00 79,800 0 0 79,800

STANDARD
3

79,576
1,600
79,800

160,976
0

160,976
0

160,976
160,976

0

160,976
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GERSHON DAVID MARK 

1502/2322 11/08/2023 WD U I 11 100
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MORALES LAUREN ELIZAB

GERSHON DAVID MARK
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000055130 Electrical Servic 02/27/2026

000055109 Right-of-Way Acce 02/25/2026

HX Base Yr

979 SW DAISY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,306 83.7000 93.74 122,424 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 70,192

FSP 384 40 154 9,383

1,536 1,306 79,576

BAS= W48 S24 E22 FSP=  S16 E24 N16 W24$ E26 N24$.

BAS

48

24

22

26

24

FSP16

24

16

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

1,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 6,000.00 4,200.00 4,200

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 6,000.00 4,200.00 75,600


